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Management Team

Holly Pisarik
Director
Holly.pisarik@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4390 
Cell: (803) 322-6255

Dean Grigg
Deputy Director 
Dean.grigg@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4849 
Cell: (803) 609-6019

Holly Beeson
Counsel to Office of Communications and Governmental Affairs 
Holly.beeson@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-5215
Cell: (803) 331-7688

Parra Coleman
Chief Advice Counsel
Darra.coleman@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4835
Cell: (803) 730-6197

Melina Mann
General Counsel
Melina.mann@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4475
Cell: (803) 463-2894

Pat Hanks
Office of Disciplinary Counsel
Pat.hanks@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4477
Cell: (803) 497-8820

Matt Faile
Information Technology Manager
Matt.faile@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4332
Cell: (803) 319-8460
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Management Team Continued

Richele Taylor
Deputy Director of Administration 
Richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4323
Cell: (803)231-9763

Farrar Stewart
Human Resource Director
Farrar.stewart@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4320
Cell: (803) 730-4143

Laura Pace
Administrative Manager of Finance 
Laura.pace@llr.sc. gov
Office: (803) 896-4315
Cell: (803) 240-5299

Bert Polk
State Fire Marshal
Bert.polk@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-8901
Cell: (803) 528-9677

Grant Gillespie
Director of Business and Governmental Affairs 
Grant.gillespie@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4440
Cell: (803) 528-6129

Linda Summerford
Administrative Coordinator to Director 
Linda.summerford@llr.sc.gov
Office: (803) 896-4390
Cell: (803)422-9852
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